
AGENDA
Fire Department Facilities Project Building Committee

Regular Meeting Agenda
Newington Town Hall, Council Chambers (Room 103)

200 Garfield St, Newington, CT
Wednesday, January 21, 2026

6:30pm

This meeting will be presented as a Zoom Webinar/Hybrid Meeting. Please see below for information on
how to attend.

Toll-free #: 833-548-0276 or 833-548-0282 and enter Webinar ID: 841 9468 4297#, Participant ID # and
Password: 549556# to attend the meeting. Ifyou would like to speak during Public Participation, dial *9

on your phone to be recognized. You will be muted upon entering the meeting. When selected on the
Attendee list your line will be unmuted and allowed to speak. Ifyou are on a phone, once recognized,

you can press
*6 to enable your microphone. Please state your name and address for the record.
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1) CalltoOrder

2) Pledge ofAllegiance

3) RollCall

4) Public Participation

5) Comments by Committee Members

6) Approval ofMinutes

a. September 17, 2025 Regular Meeting

7) Old Business - None

8) New Business

a. Review program spreadsheet and draft: conceptual design options with Robert Roach,
AIA, Friar Architecture

9) Public Participation

10) Comments by Committee Members

11) Adjournment
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Next Fire Department Facilities Project Building Committee Meeting Dates (beginning at 6:30pm;
3rd Wednesday and 4th Thursday ofthe month, with exceptions as noted):

Thursday, January 29* (5th Thursday)
Thursday, February 26

Thursday, March 26
Thursday, April 23
Thursday, May 28
Thursday, June 25
Thursday, July 23

Wednesday, February 18
Wednesday, IVtarch 18

Wednesday, April 15
Wednesday, May 20
Wednesday,June 17
Wednesday, July 15
Wednesday, August 19


